
Buckley David Social Media & Marketing Coordinator, ONSP Student Affairs dbuckley512@gmail.com
Cavanaugh Courtenay Assistant Professor CCAS/Psychology cocavana@camden.rutgers.edu 6120
Daisey Mary Beth Associate Chancellor for Student Affairs Student Affairs daisey@camden.rutgers.edu 6044
DiValerio Thomas Dean of Students Student Affairs tdivaler@camden.rutgers.edu 2660
Freed Karen Assistant Director Athletics & Recreation Student Affairs karen.freed@camden.rutgers.edu 6200
Holloway Amanda Assistant Dean, New Student Programs Student Affairs ahollo@camden.rutgers.edu 6689
Knievel Tim Instructor CCAS/Political Science tknievel@scarletmail.rutgers.edu 6874
Linz Shelia Assistant Professor School of Nursing sl1331@scarletmail.rutgers.edu
Maultz Taylor Office of Fraternity and Sorority Affairs Student Worker Student Affairs taylormaultz@gmail.com
Meloy Michelle Associate Professor Sociology CCAS/Sociology mlmeloy@gmail.com 2724
Rentezelas Ed Assistant Dean-Academic Records School of Law ed.rentezelas@rutgers.edu 6703
Scheibler Debbie Assistant Director Housing & Residence Life Student Affairs sdeborah@camden.rutgers.edu 6381
Serra Maria Director, Student Health Services nmserra@camden.rutgers.edu 6005
Smith Jonathan Coordinator Transfer Student Programs Student Affairs jonsmith@camden.rutgers.edu
Ulrich Irene Title IX Case Manager Student Affairs ipulrich@camden.rutgers.edu 2663
Waltemeyer Samuel Coordinator Fraternity & Sorority Affairs Student Affairs sam.waltemeyer@camden.rutgers.edu 6497
Wisniewski Allison Associate Dean of Students/Executive Director/Title IX Coordinator Student Affairs aemery@camden.rutgers.edu 6422


